2019 ITTF WORLD TOUR

Rank Pairing
1 JEOUNG Youngsik / LEE Sangsu

2 FAN Zhendong / XU Xin

3 LIANG Jingkun / LIN Gaoyuan

4 BOLL Timo / FRANZISKA Patrick

5 LIANG Jingkun / XU Xin

6 HO Kwan Kit / WONG Chun Ting

7 DUDA Benedikt / QlU Dang

8 LIAO Cheng-Ting / LIN Yun-Ju

9 CHEN Chien-An / CHUANG Chih-Yuan
10 JANG Woojin / LIM Jonghoon

11 DYJAS Jakub / NUYTINCK Cedric

12 CHO Daeseong / LEE Sangsu

13 MORIZONO Masataka / YOSHIMURA Maharu
13 LIN Gaoyuan / MA Long

15 GARDOS Robert / HABESOHN Daniel

16 ECSEKI Nandor / SZUDI Adam

17 FAN Zhendong / LIN Gaoyuan

18 FLORE Tristan / LEBESSON Emmanuel
19 MA Long / WANG Chugqin

20 IONESCU Ovidiu / ROBLES Alvaro

21 UDA Yukiya / YOSHIMURA Kazuhiro
22 ALLEGRO Martin / LAMBIET Florent
22 ALAMIAN Nima / ALAMIYAN Noshad
22 LAM Siu Hang / WONG Chun Ting

25 ACHANTA Sharath Kamal / GNANASEKARAN Sathiyan

25 FALCK Mattias / KARLSSON Kristian

27 ANTHONY Amalraj / GNANASEKARAN Sathiyan

28 XIA Yizheng / ZHENG Peifeng

29 APOLONIA Tiago / MONTEIRO Joao

30 OVTCHAROV Dimitrij / WALTHER Ricardo
30 TOGAMI Shunsuke / UDA Yukiya

32 DRINKHALL Paul / WALKER Samuel

32 KARLSSON Kristian / PERSSON Jon

32 AFANADOR Brian / GONZALEZ Daniel
35 LAM Siu Hang / NG Pak Nam

36 DEVOS Robin / OLAH Benedek

36 HARIMOTO Tomokazu / NIWA Koki

36 HO Kwan Kit / LAM Siu Hang

39 POLANSKY Tomas / SIRUCEK Pavel

40 ZHAO Zihao / ZHU Linfeng

40 MORIZONO Masataka / OSHIMA Yuya
40 MORIZONO Masataka / UEDA Jin

40 FRANZISKA Patrick / WALTHER Ricardo
40 JANG Woojin / JEOUNG Youngsik

45 KALLBERG Anton / MOREGARD Truls
45 AKKUZU Can / FLORE Tristan

45 JANCARIK Lubomir / SIRUCEK Pavel

45 ISHIY Vitor / TSUBOI Gustavo

49 SIDORENKO Vladimir / SKACHKOV Kirill
49 DUDA Benedikt / FILUS Ruwen

49 KOU Lei / WEI Shihao M

49 KALLBERG Anton / KARLSSON Kristian

*Based on the 2019 World Tour
Grand Finals Qualifications criteria.

Men's Doubles

Country
KOR / KOR
CHN/ CHN
CHN/CHN
GER/ GER
CHN/ CHN
HKG / HKG
GER/ GER
TPE/ TPE
TPE/ TPE
KOR / KOR
POL / BEL
KOR / KOR
JPN/JPN
CHN/ CHN
AUT/AUT
HUN/ HUN
CHN/CHN
FRA / FRA
CHN/ CHN
ROU / ESP
JPN/JPN
BEL / BEL
IRI / IRI
HKG / HKG
IND / IND
SWE / SWE
IND / IND
CHN/ CHN
POR/ POR
GER/ GER
JPN/JPN
ENG / ENG
SWE / SWE
PUR/PUR
HKG / HKG
BEL / FIN
JPN/JPN
HKG / HKG
CZE/ CZE
CHN/ CHN
JPN/JPN
JPN/JPN
GER/ GER
KOR / KOR
SWE / SWE
FRA / FRA
CZE/ CZE
BRA / BRA
RUS / RUS
GER / GER
UKR/ CRO
SWE / SWE

Events
6

P P RPNNNMNMNORPRPRPPRPEPNBENWODREPWLWBWONWEAENDENPPOWPMNUPRPOORNNOOONOOEORERNOOOONDDOU S

Points
900
775
694
563
500
451
363
308
270
263
201
200
188
188
177
176
175
151
150
140
100

88
88
88
76
76
75
63
58
57
57
51
51
51
45
44
44
44
39
38
38
38
38
38
32
32
32
32
25
25
25
25

Criteria*

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE
NE

NE
NE

NE
NE

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

Page1l

Last updated: 2019.11.17



2019 ITTF WORLD TOUR

Rank Pairing

49 ALEXANDROV Teodor / KODJABASHEV Denislav

49 JANCARIK Lubomir / POLANSKY Tomas
55 CHEN Alexander / SERDAROGLU David
55 HARIMOTO Tomokazu / KIZUKURI Yuto
55 LIANG Jingkun / WANG Chugin

55 ABDULWAHHAB Mohammed / AL-NAGGAR Abdulrahman

55 BADOWSKI Marek / ZATOWKA Patryk

55 KIM Byunghyeon / KIM Minhyeok

55 FILUS Ruwen / MENGEL Steffen

55 KALUZNY Samuel / WANG Yang

55 POWELL David / TOWNSEND Kane

55 JORGIC Darko / LAMBIET Florent

55 ISHIY Vitor / JOUTI Eric

66 BOBOCICA Mihai / STOYANOV Niagol

66 KHANIN Aliaksandr / PLATONOV Pavel

66 LIND Anders / RASMUSSEN Tobias

66 ANTHONY Amalraj / THAKKAR Manav Vikash
66 ABDEL-AZIZ Youssef / ASSAR Khalid

66 KOZUL Deni / TOKIC Bojan

66 DESAI Harmeet / THAKKAR Manav Vikash
66 GLOD Eric / MLADENOVIC Luka

66 JORGIC Darko / KOZUL Deni

66 ROBINOT Alexandre / SEYFRIED Joe

66 HO Kwan Kit / NG Pak Nam

66 MOREGARD Truls / PERSSON Jon

66 AN Jaehyun / CHO Daeseong

66 CHEW Zhe Yu Clarence / POH Shao Feng Ethan

66 CHUA Josh Shao Han / PANG Yew En Koen
66 CNUDDE Florian / DEVOS Robin

66 MANOLE Alexandru / SPELBUS Alin

66 PLETEA Cristian / SGOUROPOULOS loannis
66 KARAKASEVIC Aleksandar / MAJOROS Bence
66 JARVIS Tom / PITCHFORD Liam

66 JANG Woojin / LEE Sangsu

87 KALUZNY Samuel / PISTEJ Lubomir

87 PISTEJ Lubomir / WANG Yang

87 LIVENTSOV Alexey / PAIKOV Mikhail

87 ACHANTA Sharath Kamal / DESAI Harmeet
87 KENJAEV Zokhid / KHOLIKOV Elmurod

87 CANTERO Jesus / MACHADO Carlos

87 JOUTI Eric / TSUBOI Gustavo

87 GROTH Jonathan / PITCHFORD Liam

87 VALUCH Alexander / WANG Yang

87 KIM Daewoo / KIM Donghyun

87 TANVIRIYAVECHAKUL Padasak / WISUTMAYTHANGKOON Supanut

87 GERASSIMENKO Kirill / LEVENKO Andreas
87 GADIEV Vildan / SKACHKOV Kirill

87 GUNDUZ Ibrahim / YIGENLER Abdullah
87 FRANCO Carlos / VILCHEZ Miguel

87 PRYSHCHEPA Yevhen / YEFIMOV Viktor
87 JEVTOVIC Marko / PETO Zsolt

87 CIFUENTES Horacio / MINO Alberto

*Based on the 2019 World Tour
Grand Finals Qualifications criteria.

Men's Doubles

Country
BUL / BUL
CZE / CZE
AUT/AUT
JPN/JPN
CHN/ CHN
QAT/ QAT
POL / POL
KOR / KOR
GER/ GER
SVK / SVK
AUS / AUS
SLO/ BEL
BRA / BRA
ITA/ITA
BLR/BLR
DEN / DEN
IND / IND
EGY / EGY
SLO/SLO
IND / IND
LUX / LUX
SLO/SLO
FRA / FRA
HKG / HKG
SWE / SWE
KOR / KOR
SGP / SGP
SGP / SGP
BEL / BEL
ROU / ROU
ROU / GRE
SRB / HUN
ENG / ENG
KOR / KOR
SVK/ SVK
SVK / SVK
RUS / RUS
IND / IND
UzB / UzB
ESP / ESP
BRA / BRA
DEN / ENG
SVK / SVK
KOR / KOR
THA / THA
KAZ / AUT
RUS / RUS
TUR/TUR
ESP / ESP
UKR / UKR
SRB / SRB
ARG/ ECU

Events
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2019 ITTF WORLD TOUR

Rank Pairing
87 PISTEJ Lubomir / SIRUCEK Pavel
87 JORGIC Darko / ZIBRAT Jan
87 PLETEA Cristian / SZOCS Hunor
87 JANCARIK Lubomir / REITSPIES David
87 BEN-ARI Aviv/ MLADENOVIC Luka
87 GRININGER Thomas / SERDAROGLU David
87 LIND Anders/ MAJOROS Bence
87 BADOWSKI Marek / DYJAS Jakub
87 AHMADIAN Amin / ALAMIYAN Noshad
87 CARVALHO Diogo / CHEN Diogo
87 NUYTINCK Cedric / PITCHFORD Liam
87 AGUIRRE Marcelo / MONTEIRO Thiago
87 JANG Woojin / PARK Ganghyeon
87 CALDERANO Hugo / TSUBOI Gustavo
87 GNANASEKARAN Sathiyan / JHA Kanak
87 ASSAR Khalid / CANTERO Jesus
87 MIZUTANI Jun / NIWA Koki
87 OOSTWOUDER Ewout / TROMER Laurens
87 WANG Chugqin / XUE Fei
87 KWAN Man Ho / LI Hon Ming
87 GIONIS Panagiotis / SGOUROPOULOS loannis
87 MAJOROS Bence / SZUDI Adam
87 ALKHADRAWI Ali / BU SHULAYBI Abdulaziz
87 FENG Yi-Hsin / LEE Chia-Sheng
87 SHU Dean / XU Nathan
87 DIXON Xavier / HU Heming
87 DHOORIA Rohan / GOULD Benjamin
87 HUANG Chien-Tu / YEH Chih-Wei
87 ARVIDSSON Simon / RANEFUR Elias
87 KONECNY Tomas / POLANSKY Tomas
87 MIKUTIS Tomas / UDRA Alfredas
87 CABALLERO Carlos / CANTERO Jesus
87 LEVAJAC Dimitrije / POPOVIC Marko
87 NIWA Koki / YOSHIMURA Maharu
87 PLETEA Cristian / SIPOS Rares
87 AKKUZU Can / MAJOROS Bence
87 CVETKOTilen / HRIBAR Peter
87 MUTTI Leonardo / PICCOLIN Jordy
87 HIPPLER Tobias / HOHMEIER Nils
87 BERTRAND Irvin / ROLLAND Jules
87 LIMONOV Anton / ZHMUDENKO Yaroslav
87 KONECNY Tomas / TREGLER Tomas
87 NG Pak Nam / LAM Siu Hang
87 MCBEATH David / WALKER Samuel
87 CAZACU Alexandru / LUPULESKU Lorencio
87 ABDEL-AZIZ Youssef / JHA Kanak
87 DRINKHALL Paul / JARVIS Tom
87 JIN Takuya / MATSUSHIMA Sora
87 CHEN Alexander / TAUBER Michael

87 PRYSHCHEPA Yevhen / ZHMUDENKO Yaroslav

87 LI Hon Ming / NG Pak Nam
87 DEVOS Laurens / DEVOS Robin

*Based on the 2019 World Tour
Grand Finals Qualifications criteria.

Men's Doubles

Country
SVK/ CZE
SLO/SLO
ROU / ROU
CZE / CZE
ISR/ LUX
AUT/AUT
DEN / HUN
POL / POL

IRI/ IRI
POR/ POR
BEL / ENG
PAR/BRA
KOR / KOR
BRA / BRA
IND / USA
EGY / ESP
JPN/JPN
NED / NED
CHN/ CHN
HKG / HKG
GRE / GRE
HUN / HUN
KSA / KSA
TPE/ TPE
NZL / NZL
AUS / AUS
AUS / AUS
TPE/ TPE
SWE / SWE
CZE/ CZE
LTU/LTU
ESP / ESP
SRB / SRB
JPN/JPN
ROU / ROU
FRA / HUN
SLO/SLO

ITA/ITA
GER/ GER
FRA /FRA
UKR / UKR
CZE/ CZE
HKG / HKG
ENG / ENG
ROU / SRB
EGY / USA
ENG / ENG
JPN/JPN
AUT/ISR
UKR / UKR
HKG / HKG
BEL / BEL
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2019 ITTF WORLD TOUR

Rank Pairing
87 OSIRO Pedro / TSCHANZ Cedric
87 GERELL Par / LUNDQVIST Jens
87 JOUTI Eric / MONTEIRO Thiago
87 DE NODREST Leo / ROLLAND Jules
87 LAKATOS Tamas / MUTTI Leonardo
87 DRINKHALL Paul / PITCHFORD Liam
87 ASSAR Khalid / SALEH Ahmed
87 MONTEIRO Thiago / TSUBOI Gustavo
87 CASSIN Alexandre / FLORE Tristan
87 IONESCU Ovidiu / SZOCS Hunor
87 AN Jaehyun / JANG Woojin
87 RADEL Martin / ZILLER Thomas
87 AGUIRRE Marcelo / ALTO Gaston
87 OLAH Benedek / PISTEJ Lubomir

*Based on the 2019 World Tour
Grand Finals Qualifications criteria.

Men's Doubles

Country
SuUl / sul
SWE / SWE
BRA / BRA
FRA /FRA
HUN/ITA
ENG / ENG
EGY / EGY
BRA / BRA
FRA / FRA
ROU / ROU
KOR / KOR
AUT/ AUT
PAR/ ARG
FIN / SVK

Events

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Points
0

O OO0 0000000 OoOOoOOo

Criteria*
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

Page4

Last updated: 2019.11.17



